Features
•	 Smooth operation
•	 High electrical conductivity
•	 Long-lasting durability
20210408
Ø 30 mm
Key Selector Switches
S3KF Series

No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S3KF-1ESA(M) 1 -
- -
S3KF-1ES2A(M) 2 -
S3KF-1ESB(M) - 1
S3KF-1ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-1ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-2DSA(M) 1 -
- -
S3KF-2DS2A(M) 2 -
S3KF-2DSB(M) - 1
S3KF-2DS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-2DSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-2ESA(M) 1 -
- -
S3KF-2ES2A(M) 2 -
S3KF-2ESB(M) - 1
S3KF-2ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-2ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-2FSA(M) 1 -
- -
S3KF-2FS2A(M) 2 -
S3KF-2FSB(M) - 1
S3KF-2FS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-2FSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-3ES2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-3ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-3ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-4BS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-4BS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-4BSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-4CS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-4CS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-4CSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-4ES2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-4ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-4ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-5AS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-5AS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-5ASAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-5ES2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-5ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-5ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-5GS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-5GS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-5GSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-6DS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-6DS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-6DSAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-6ES2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-6ES2B(M) - 2
S3KF-6ESAB(M) 1 1
S3KF-6FS2A(M) 2 -
- -S3KF-6FS2B(M) - 2
S3KF-6FSAB(M) 1 1
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
•	 Panel thickness: ≤ 6 mm
  ■ S3KF-▭ (singular type block)   ■ S3KF-▭M (modular type block)